STARBUCKS CORP

STARBUCKS CORP

ISIN:  US8552441094

Overview

2024/05/01 22:00:00

Price
74.44 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

) -15.88% (-14.05)

US8552441094
SBUX

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

79,022 EUR

S&P 500

74.60 USD (800)
74.63 USD (700)
75.82 USD

76.99 USD

72.67 USD

88.49 USD
74.237229 USD
66,592,489
4,943,830,194.66
735,695

WKN: 855244109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=1553684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=1553684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=1553684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2a049f077db4594bd8025395ceb1d8b41eb27f311fb1198b46a691bbcce0579&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b4ae7db6dc8d93f4&time=1714693299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1a982d5aafbf96e171fef4bae486d5b8bad7009da1f475144f8a408aa7516dd&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bea8a89396089410&time=1714693299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c59cc61194b8a3ece919dc32dbcaae17d88e44c9806b7e9dd09afa84fae0d4c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b4c6dca9dee4fb84&time=1714693299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b00ce5b9155694be4070804e1dcfe58e1ab50c67217411a5d706be7dc0c93b6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53ecc38863071b8ab&time=1714693299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ca48f9bdc79abc81d5c96bfa73061f9d12a609d46aea1b786d64ff477725da0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86a984d652dbf929d&time=1714693299&tool=RSC

STARBUCKS CORP

Details

2024/05/01 22:00:00

Price
74.44 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US8552441094
Symbol SBUX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,022 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.60 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 74.63 USD (700)
Open 75.82 USD
High 76.99 USD
Low 72.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 88.49 USD
VWAP 74.237229 USD
Volume (pcs) 66,592,489
Trading volume 4,943,830,194.66
Number of trades 735,695
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.51% -35.02% -34.98%
Perf (abs.) -16.91 -40.12 -40.05
Beta 0.87 0.86 1.01
Volatility 30.35 27.96 28.88

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:54
04/30

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

82.90 EUR

82.57 EUR

82.96 EUR

83.13 EUR

78.00 USD

85.47 USD (20,741,896
87.92 USD (9,617,393
92.17 USD (8,818,545
96.18 USD (7,550,437

98.36 USD (2024/01/31
72.67 USD (2024/05/01
114.56 USD (2023/05/02

72.67 USD (2024/05/01

—_— — — — — = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 12

0.00 3

0.37 115

0.00 11

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1553684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496695

STARBUCKS CORP

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/16

2022/
10/11

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/01

2018/
04/28

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:35

22:00

17:49

17:30

04:11

08:45

08:12

20:50

19:18

17:44

08:10

08:08

84.00 CHF

74.44 USD 4,943.83

82.89 EUR

73.82 USD

58.00 HKD

82.29 EUR

82.30 EUR

83.25 EUR

84.28 EUR

82.13 EUR

82.27 EUR

82.26 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.24

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

735,695

113
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2030354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15062

STARBUCKS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mellody Hobson Chairman of Board of

Directors
Contact Details Jorgen Vig Member of Board of
STARBUCKS CORP. Knudstorp Directors
.- Andrew Campion Member of Board of
2401 Utah Avenue South - 98134-1435 Directors
Seattle Beth Ford Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-206-447-1575 CITEEES
Fax: + Daniel Javier Member of Board of
' Servitie Montull Directors
E-mail: - .
G. Sievert Member of Board of
Directors
Howard Schultz Member of Board of
Directors
Neal Mohan Member of Board of
Directors
Richard Allison Member of Board of
Directors
Satya Nadella Member of Board of
Directors
Wei Zhang Member of Board of
Directors
Laxman Chairman of
Narasimhan Managing Board
AJ Jones |l Member of Executive
Committee
Arthur Valdez Member of Executive
Committee
Belinda Wong Member of Executive
Committee
Brad Lerman Member of Executive
Committee
Brady Brewer Member of Executive
Committee
Deb Hall Levefre Member of Executive
Committee
Dennis Brockman  Member of Executive
Committee
Duncan Moir Member of Executive
Committee
Frank Britt Member of Executive
Committee
Howard D. Schultz Member of Executive
Committee
Kelly Bengston Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Conway Member of Executive
Committee
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Michelle Burns Member of Executive
Committee
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